Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

129,60 USD

166,80 USD

346,80 USD

418,80 USD



